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1 Vieira Tiago ** 20.00
+ Messer Marco * 10.00
+ Elsener Manuel 10.00

2 Gerber Andrj (2000) 19.75
+ Blattmann Jonas (1999) 10.00
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

3 a Dick Sven (2000) 19.50
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 9.75
+ Zagarella Davide (1999) 9.75

3 b Stucki Christian *** 19.50
+ Erb Roger ** 9.75
+ Schmid Samuel ** 9.75

4 a Dobler Florian 19.00
+ Müller Dominik 10.00
- Krebs Clemens 9.00

4 b Roth Robin (2000) 19.00
+ Grossmann Andreas 10.00
- Brun Samuel (1999) ** 9.00

4 c Schaub Florent 19.00
+ Mangold Martin 10.00
- Arnold Kornel * 9.00

5 a Brügger Cyrill (1998) 18.75
+ Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 9.75
- Klauser Nico 9.00

5 b Gerber Manuel * 18.75
- Arnold Kornel * 8.75
+ Müller Dominik 10.00

5 c Krebs Clemens 18.75
+ Meier Daniel (2000) 9.75
- Dobler Florian 9.00

5 d Roth Philipp * 18.75
- Voggensperger Janic (1998) ** 8.75
+ Mangold Martin 10.00

5 e Schillig Willi ** 18.75
- Brand Christian ** 8.75
+ Mangold Michael 10.00

5 f Voggensperger Janic (1998) ** 18.75
- Roth Philipp * 8.75
+ Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 10.00

6 a Schwab Marc 18.50
- Brügger Joël (2000) 8.75
+ Burkhardt Roy 9.75

6 b Blattmann Jonas (1999) 18.50
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 10.00

6 c Burkhardt Roy 18.50
+ Wyss Sandro 10.00
o Schwab Marc 8.50

6 d Elsener Manuel 18.50
+ Brugger Jonas (1999) 10.00
o Vieira Tiago ** 8.50

6 e Erb Roger ** 18.50
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50
+ Messer Marco * 10.00

6 f Gabathuler Björn (1998) 18.50
o Mangold Michael 8.75
+ Burkart Simon 9.75

6 g Grossmann Andreas 18.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.75
+ Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 9.75

6 h Mangold Michael 18.50
+ Gabathuler Björn (1998) 10.00
o Schillig Willi ** 8.50

6 i Waldner Patrick ** 18.50
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50
+ Meier Daniel (2000) 10.00

7 a Brugger Jonas (1999) 18.25
o Elsener Manuel 8.50
+ Zubenko Albert (2000) 9.75

7 b Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 18.25
+ Zubenko Albert (2000) 9.75
o Voggensperger Janic (1998) ** 8.50

7 c Schmid Samuel ** 18.25
+ Waldner Patrick ** 9.75
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50

7 d Schwab David (2000) 18.25
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 9.75
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50

8 a Dubler Mike (1999) 18.00
- Bruder Adrian 9.00
- Gisin Yanic 9.00

8 b Gisin Yanic 18.00
- Klauser Nico 9.00
- Dubler Mike (1999) 9.00

8 c Klauser Nico 18.00
- Gisin Yanic 9.00
- Brügger Cyrill (1998) 9.00

9 a Arnold Kornel * 17.75
- Gerber Manuel * 8.75
- Schaub Florent 9.00

9 b Brand Christian ** 17.75
- Schillig Willi ** 8.75
- Zemp Thomas * 9.00

9 c Bruder Adrian 17.75
- Dubler Mike (1999) 9.00
- Wyss Sandro 8.75

9 d Brügger Joël (2000) 17.75
- Schwab Marc 8.75
- Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 9.00

9 e Brun Samuel (1999) ** 17.75
- Zemp Thomas * 8.75
- Roth Robin (2000) 9.00

9 f Zemp Thomas * 17.75
- Brun Samuel (1999) ** 8.75
- Brand Christian ** 9.00

10 a Burkart Simon 17.50
- Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 8.75
o Gabathuler Björn (1998) 8.75

10 b Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 17.50
o Brügger Cyrill (1998) 8.50
- Brügger Joël (2000) 9.00

11 a Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 17.25
- Burkart Simon 8.75
o Grossmann Andreas 8.50

11 b Regenass Reto (2000) 17.25
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50
- Zagarella Davide (1999) 8.75

11 c Wyss Sandro 17.25
o Burkhardt Roy 8.50
- Bruder Adrian 8.75

11 d Zagarella Davide (1999) 17.25
- Regenass Reto (2000) 8.75
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50

12 a Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 17.00
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50
o Blattmann Jonas (1999) 8.50

12 b Mangold Martin 17.00
o Schaub Florent 8.50
o Roth Philipp * 8.50

12 c Meier Daniel (2000) 17.00
o Krebs Clemens 8.50
o Waldner Patrick ** 8.50

12 d Messer Marco * 17.00
o Vieira Tiago ** 8.50
o Erb Roger ** 8.50

12 e Müller Dominik 17.00
o Dobler Florian 8.50
o Gerber Manuel * 8.50

12 f Zubenko Albert (2000) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 8.50
o Brugger Jonas (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


